
AttivitàAgonisticaU14_14‐15

data ora squadra 1 squadra 2 squadra 3 campo

04/10/2014 17:00 APPIA RUGBY RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - gialla "Acquedotti" - Viale Appio Claudio snc, Roma

04/10/2014 17:00 COLLEFERRO-SEGNI JUNIORES RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - rossa "Maurizio Natali" - Via degli Atleti snc - Colleferro

04/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY LANUVIO RUGBY ANZIO CLUB CISTERNA RUGBY "Orlacchio" Via Cisternense snc, - Lanuvio

04/10/2014 17:00 C.U.S. ROMA RUGBY PRIMAVERA RUGBY "C.U.S." - Via delle Fornaci di Tor di Quinto snc - Roma

04/10/2014 18:45 UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - blu POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - celeste "Unione" - Via Flaminia n°867, Roma

04/10/2014 18:00 POLISPORTIVA FIUMICINO UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - rossa "Salvatore Tanzillo" - Via Valderoa n°86, Roma (Fiumicino)

04/10/2014 17:00 UNION RUGBY VITERBO 1952 POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - bianca "Sandro Quatrini" - Via del Campo Sportivo Scolastico snc, Viterbo

04/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY ROMA CLUB ARVALIA VILLA PAMPHILI ROMA "Tre Fontane" - Via delle Tre Fontane n° 5, Roma

04/10/2014 18:30 G.S. FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA NEA OSTIA RUGBY "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)

11/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - gialla RUGBY ANZIO CLUB "Stadio del Rugby di Cocciano" - Via di Santa Croce snc - Frascati

11/10/2014 17:00 ASD APPIA RUGBY RUGBY JUNIOR SENZA CONFINI "Acquedotti" - Viale Appio Claudio snc, Roma

11/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY LANUVIO FABRATERNUM RUGBY CLUB "Orlacchio" Via Cisternense snc, - Lanuvio

11/10/2014 18:00 RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - rossa RUGBY CLUB LATINA "Stadio del Rugby di Cocciano" - Via di Santa Croce snc - Frascati

11/10/2014 17:00 POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - celeste RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD PRIMAVERA RUGBY "Acquacetosa" - Largo Giulio Onesti n°1, Roma

11/10/2014 17:00 C.U.S. ROMA RUGBY UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - rossa "C.U.S." - Via delle Fornaci di Tor di Quinto snc - Roma

11/10/2014 17:00 NEA OSTIA RUGBY ARDEA RUGBY "Stella Polare" - Via Mare Arabico n°120, Roma (Ostia Lido)

11/10/2014 17:00 CIVITAVECCHIA R.CENTUMCELLAE G.S. FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA "Moretti della Marta" - Via del Casaletto Rosso snc, Civitavecchia RM

11/10/2014 17:00 ARVALIA VILLA PAMPHILI ROMA NUOVA RUGBY ROMA "Stadio del Rugby di Corviale" - Via degli Alagno snc, Roma

12/10/2014 10:00 POLISPORTIVA FIUMICINO AD RUGBY ROMA CLUB "Salvatore Tanzillo" - Via Valderoa n°86, Roma (Fiumicino)

18/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY ANZIO CLUB APPIA RUGBY "Marconi" - Piazzale Ardea, 2 - Anzio

18/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY CLUB LATINA RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - gialla "Polivalente R2" Via dei Messapi, 21 - Latina

18/10/2014 17:00 COLLEFERRO-SEGNI JUNIORES CISTERNA RUGBY FABRATERNUM RUGBY CLUB "Maurizio Natali" - Via degli Atleti snc - Colleferro

18/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY LANUVIO RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - rossa "Imp. Com. Borgo Flora" - Via Santa Maria Goretti, 12 - Cisterna di Latina

18/10/2014 17:00 PRIMAVERA RUGBY POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - bianca "Acquacetosa" - Largo Giulio Onesti n°1, Roma

18/10/2014 17:00 UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - blu UNION RUGBY VITERBO 1952 "Unione" - Via Flaminia n°867, Roma

18/10/2014 18:00 UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - rossa POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - celeste "Unione" - Via Flaminia n°867, Roma

18/10/2014 17:00 UNIONE RUGBY CIVITA CASTELLANA C.U.S. ROMA RUGBY RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO "Carlo Angeletti" - Via Marinai d'Italia, snc - Civita Castellana

18/10/2014 17:30 G.S. FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA ARVALIA VILLA PAMPHILI ROMA "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)

18/10/2014 17:00 CIVITAVECCHIA R.CENTUMCELLAE ARDEA RUGBY "Moretti della Marta" - Via del Casaletto Rosso snc, Civitavecchia RM

19/10/2014 10:00 POLISPORTIVA FIUMICINO NEA OSTIA RUGBY "Salvatore Tanzillo" - Via Valderoa n°86, Roma (Fiumicino)

Calendario 1(2) 01/10/2014



AttivitàAgonisticaU14_14‐15

data ora squadra 1 squadra 2 squadra 3 campo

18/10/2014 16:30 NUOVA RUGBY ROMA RUGBY ROMA CLUB "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)

25/10/2014 18:00 RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - gialla RUGBY JUNIOR SENZA CONFINI RUGBY LANUVIO "Stadio del Rugby di Cocciano" - Via di Santa Croce snc - Frascati

25/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY ANZIO CLUB RUGBY CLUB LATINA "Marconi" - Piazzale Ardea, 2 - Anzio

25/10/2014 17:00 RUGBY CITTÀ DI FRASCATI - rossa COLLEFERRO-SEGNI JUNIORES "Stadio del Rugby di Cocciano" - Via di Santa Croce snc - Frascati

25/10/2014 16:30 CISTERNA RUGBY APPIA RUGBY FABRATERNUM RUGBY CLUB "Imp. Com. Borgo Flora" - Via Santa Maria Goretti, 12 - Cisterna di Latina

25/10/2014 17:00 UNIONE RUGBY CIVITA CASTELLANA POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - bianca "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)

25/10/2014 17:00 UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - rossa C.U.S. ROMA RUGBY "Unione" - Via Flaminia n°867, Roma

25/10/2014 18:00 UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA - blu RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO POL. LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR - celeste "Unione" - Via Flaminia n°867, Roma

25/10/2014 17:00 UNION RUGBY VITERBO 1952 PRIMAVERA RUGBY "Sandro Quatrini" - Via del Campo Sportivo Scolastico snc, Viterbo

25/10/2014 17:00 ARVALIA VILLA PAMPHILI ROMA POLISPORTIVA FIUMICINO "Stadio del Rugby di Corviale" - Via degli Alagno snc, Roma

25/10/2014 17:00 CIVITAVECCHIA R.CENTUMCELLAE NEA OSTIA RUGBY "Moretti della Marta" - Via del Casaletto Rosso snc, Civitavecchia RM

25/10/2014 17:30 G.S. FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA RUGBY ROMA CLUB "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)

25/10/2014 16:30 NUOVA RUGBY ROMA ARDEA RUGBY "Caserma Gelsomini" - Via Portuense n°1680, Roma (Ponte Galeria)
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